Race Date
March 30, 2019

Overall Name

1 Sem Garay
Dalton Dobbins
Joseph Garay
Devin Osbourn
Jose Garay
Clara” Vido
Neelie Dobbins
Shawn Bates
David Baker
Austin Richard
Michael Wyley
Tori Bates

Wilfer Henderson
Mason Millsap
Whitney Gee
Chelsey Qwens
Kyle Forsyth
Brian Nash

Billy Blann
Jenkins Dobbins
Chris Bell

Leslie Darden
Courtney Miller
Jaxon Waggoner
John Clawson
Ruby Victoria
Andy Hobbie

Nic Harvey
elizabeth phelps
DeeDee Harrison
Carter Bryant
Neil Walker

Kim Chandler
Jonnette Anderson
Courtney McDiarmid
Ruby McDiamon
Monica Nash
Stacy Scroggins
Jaime Mcgraw
Jamie Brown
Gregory C Smith
Danny Vinson
Pam Hays
Jennifer Matthews
Johnny Hobbie
Will Hegi

Lisa Lewis
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Results by Apex Endurance

City
Hermitage AR

Hermitage AR

El Dorado AR

Smackover AR
Magnolia AR

El Dorado AR

El Dorado AR
El Dorado AR

El Dorado AR

El Dorado AR

Camden AR

El Dorado AR

Boomtown 2019 5K
Overall Finish List

1
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Top Fin
0-11
12-19
20-29
40-49
Top Fin
30-39
40-49
Top Fin
12-19
40-49
12-19
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
70-99
0-11
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-11
20-29
12-19
12-19
12-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
40-49

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
113 12 M
74 11 M
112 14 M
91 26 M
111 40 M
17 27 F
81 38 F
46 41 M
40 52 M
15 14 M
79 43 M
47 14 F
54 58 M
82 26 M
7 29 F
42 34 F
26 28 M
24 45 M
109 73 M
72 10 M
125 30 M
43 34 F
115 31 F
122 11 M
107 26 M
127 15 F
4 12 M
13 13 M
128 24 F
58 41 F
117 30 M
116 41 M
18 31 F
50 65 F
110 23 F
126 55 F
23 42 F
71 50 M
6 42 F
41 39 F
25 55 M
57 66 M
53 50 F
12 39 F
3 52 M
86 25 M
29 49 F
1

Time Pace
19:25.9 6:15/M
21:58.7 7:04/M
22:03.5 7:05/M
22:04.1 7:06/M
22:07.7 7:07/M
22:15.1 7:09/M
22:32.2 7:15/M
23:03.3 7:25/M
23:05.2 7:25/M
23:16.8 7:29/M
23:17.1 7:29/M
23:18.3 7:30/M
23:22.1 7:31/M
23:50.3 7:40/M
24:26.4 7:51/M
24:26.5 7:51/M
24:45.6 7:57/M
24:49.7 7:59/M
25:17.4 8:08/M
25:30.1 8:12/M
25:53.1 8:19/M
25:55.9 8:20/M
26:05.7 8:23/M
26:29.2 8:31/M
26:36.5 8:33/M
26:45.7 8:36/M
26:52.9 8:38/M
26:54.4 8:39/M
26:54.8 8:39/M
27:19.8 8:47/M
27:22.9 8:48/M
27:23.1 8:48/M
27:31.2 8:51/M
27:56.3 8:59/M
28:01.9 9:01/M
28:02.6 9:01/M
28:10.3 9:03/M
28:20.3 9:07/M
28:45.9 9:15/M
28:51.6 9:17/M
29:10.3 9:23/IM
29:21.5 9:26/M
29:23.6 9:27/M
29:27.3 9:28/M
29:40.9 9:32/M
29:51.3 9:36/M
30:11.4 9:42/M
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Karrie Cates
Cheryl Jimenez
Victoria Young
Micah Wall
Vickie Kinchen
Lacey Borosvskis
Amanda Waggoner
Dan Roblee
Phil Rowen
Crystal Wall
Katlyn Hayden
Stephen Barkis
Madison Ferda
Kris Borosvskis
Nick Adams
Nannette Clark
Chris Coutu
Thomas Doyle
Evelyn Morris
Casey Davis
Larry Preston
Tracy Jeffers
McCoy Dobbins
Matthew Nash
Emily Lesley
Nicholas Lesley
Shannon Thompson
Tiffin Thompson
Pam Adam
Emma Wood
Andrew Clawson
Kelsey Maloch
Anne-Michelle Coleman
Melanie Herndon
Tammy Clawson
Stephanie Tully-Dartez
Shaunta Miller
Abby Hobbie
Dillon Darden
April Richard
Stephanie Massey
Franklin Massey
Chase Walsworth
Sharon Thomley
Jergen Lugowski
Alex Wilson
Johnny Rixie

Results by Apex Endurance

Boomtown 2019 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
78 51 F 3 50-59
67 52 F 4 50-59
69 23 F 4 20-29
2 22 M 6 20-29
68 60 F 1 60-69
76 38 F 8 30-39
19 41 F 5 40-49
70 49 M 6 40-49
22 62 M 2 60-69
27 45 F 6 40-49
103 12 F 3 12-19
31 27 M 7 20-29
114 23 F 5 20-29
77 37 M 3 30-39
45 20 M 8 20-29
84 37 F 9 30-39
27 M 9 20-29
1 64 M 3 60-69
97 38 F 10 30-39
39 14 M 5 12-19
35 50 M 5 50-59
16 38 F 11 30-39
73 7 F 1 0-11
El Dorado AR 49 42 M 7 40-49
83 24 F 6 20-29
87 25 M 10 20-29
21 41 M 8 40-49
20 38 F 12 30-39
44 48 F 7 40-49
80 28 F 7 20-29
88 14 M 6 12-19
36 29 F 8 20-29
28 25 F 9 20-29
65 42 F 8 40-49
85 45 F 9 40-49
El Dorado AR 34 35 F 13 30-39
55 34 F 14 30-39
5 11 F 2 0-11
90 32 M 4 30-39
14 41 F 10 40-49
64 44 F 11 40-49
63 43 M 9 40-49
37 34 M 5 30-39
38 42 F 12 40-49
30 60 M 4 60-69
100 31 F 15 30-39
59 58 M 6 50-59

2

Time Pace
30:33.2 9:49/M
31:06.6 10:00/M
31:17.1 10:04/M
31:17.6 10:04/M
31:37.8 10:10/M
31:47.3 10:13/M
32:02.0 10:18/M
32:06.0 10:19/M
32:12.7 10:21/M
32:15.0 10:22/M
32:33.0 10:28/M
32:50.7 10:33/M
32:57.4 10:36/M
33:09.1 10:40/M
33:33.6 10:47/M
33:41.0 10:50/M
33:51.9 10:53/M
34:04.7 10:57/M
34:11.3 10:59/M
34:24.4 11:04/M
34:29.9 11:05/M
34:46.2 11:11/M
34:57.1 11:14/M
35:10.2 11:18/M
35:41.8 11:28/M
35:42.0 11:29/M
35:49.8 11:31/M
35:50.0 11:31/M
36:04.3 11:36/M
36:07.7 11:37/M
36:08.0 11:37/M
36:11.3 11:38/M
36:15.9 11:39/M
36:16.8 11:40/M
36:17.0 11:40/M
36:23.5 11:42/M
36:54.4 11:52/M
37:02.8 11:54/M
37:14.7 11:58/M
37:44.0 12:08/M
37:51.5 12:10/M
37:51.5 12:10/M
38:10.5 12:16/M
38:10.7 12:16/M
38:44.3 12:27/M
40:09.2 12:55/M
40:39.6 13:04/M
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Results by Apex Endurance

Name
Bryan McDuffie
Beth Weldon
Michael Gayden
Stephanie Lacy
rob waggoner
Tenetha Grubbs
Grady Grubbs
Kelly Hayden
Kristy Hayden
Destyne Rozier
Brittany Martin
Heather Fish
Melissa Porter
Dominique Turner

Boomtown 2019 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
93 33 M 6 30-39
92 59 F 5 50-59
66 56 M 7 50-59
106 47 M 10 40-49
123 44 M 11 40-49
32 54 F 6 50-59
33 4 M 0-11
104 10 F 3 0-11
102 40 F 13 40-49
56 35 F 16 30-39
11 35 F 17 30-39
98 40 F 14 40-49
95 39 F 18 30-39
124 25 M 11 20-29

3

Time Pace
40:44.3 13:06/M
41:25.7 13:19/M
42:34.7 13:41/M
42:51.6 13:47/M
44:06.3 14:11/M
46:49.2 15:03/M
46:49.3 15:03/M
47:38.1 15:19/M
47:40.7 15:20/M
48:18.7 15:32/M
48:46.0 15:41/M
52:25.2 16:51/M
52:40.3 16:56/M
53:56.5 17:21/M
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